
Trip: 61 AM - Hinsdale & 

Vehicle: 61

STOP TIME

Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
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All-Star - Winsted

138 Rockwell St

Birdsall St & Rockwell St

67 Birdsall St

Birdsall St & Cherry St

123 Birdsall St

E Wakefield Blvd & Shore Dr

170 E Wakefield Blvd

223 E Wakefield Blvd

E Wakefield Blvd & Alpha Ave

E Wakefield Blvd & Norcross St

E Wakefield Blvd & Norwood Rd

399 E Wakefield Blvd

522 E Wakefield Blvd

619 E Wakefield Blvd

709 East Wakefield Blvd

West Wakefield Blvd & Forest Ave

358 W Wakefield Blvd

358 W Wakefield Blvd

E Lake St & Superior St & Unknown 



21 8:18 2 66 / 55 E Lake St

22 8:19 2 50 E Lake St

23 8:20 1 8 E Lake St

24 8:21 3 80 Hurlbut St

25 8:22 6 Hurlbut St & Pratt St 

26 8:23 4 Pratt St & Lewis St

27 8:24 2 Pratt St & Upson Ave

28 8:25 15 Pratt St & Rockwell St

29 8:27 -43 Pearson School

30 8:31 -26 Hinsdale School

Trip: 62 AM - Hinsdale & Pearson Inbound

Vehicle: 62

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 7:40 0 All-Star - Winsted

2 7:46 2 359 / 360 Platt Hill Rd

3 7:48 2 399 Platt Hill Road

4 7:50 1 Platt Hill Rd & Chapel Rd

5 7:51 1 438 Platt Hill Rd

6 7:52 2 442 Platt Hill Rd

7 7:53 2 454 Platt Hill Rd

8 7:55 1 474 Platt Hill Rd

9 7:57 3 South Rd & Highview Dr + UTURN

10 7:58 1 217 South Rd

11 8:02 2 Newfield Rd & Chapel Rd

12 8:06 1 Winchester Rd & Laurel Way



13 8:08 0 403 Winchester Rd

14 8:12 3 Winchester Rd & Holmes Rd

15 8:14 1 350 W Lake St

16 8:16 21 B.A.S.E. - for Batcheller & Oak St

17 8:18 5 Elm St & Thibault Ave

18 8:19 2 Elm St & Gay St

19 8:20 1 Elm St & Perkins St

20 8:21 1 136 Elm St

21 8:22 -8 Pearson School

22 8:26 -44 Hinsdale School

Trip: 63 AM - Hinsdale & Pearson Inbound

Vehicle: 63

LOCATIONSTOP TIME STUDENTS

1 7:35 4 412 Main St

2 7:36 0 YMCA -  Main St

3 7:37 1 504 Main St

4 7:39 1 133 Spencer St

5 7:40 5 156 Spencer St

6 7:41 1 Manchester Hts & Spencer Hill Rd & Spencer St

7 7:45 1 Spencer Hill Rd & Losaw Rd

8 7:47 1 152 Spencer Hill Rd

9 7:48 1 168 Spencer Hill Rd

10 7:49 2 191 Spencer Hill Rd

11 7:50 1 206 Spencer Hill Rd

12 7:51 1 214 Spencer Hill Rd



13 7:52 1

14 7:53 1

15 7:54 1

16 7:58 1

17 8:00 1

18 8:01 1

19 8:03 2

20 8:04 3

21 8:06 1

22 8:07 5

23 8:08 4

24 8:09 1

25 8:11 1

26 8:14 2

27 8:15 3

28 8:16 1

29 8:17 1

30 8:18 2

31 8:20 -19

32 8:24 -32

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 7:25 0

2 7:29 7

Pearson School

Hinsdale School

Trip: 64 AM - Hinsdale & Pearson Inbound

Vehicle: 64

All-Star - Winsted

832 / 840 Main St

171 / 160 / 159 Oak St

Oak St & Mountain Ave

267 Oak St

Beach St & Walnut St

Park Pl & Grove St

142 Main St

Main St & Oak St

Main St & Chestnut St

Main St & Cornelio Ave

207 Spencer Hill Rd

223 Spencer Hill Rd

Smith Hill Rd & Gaylord Rd + UTURN

148 Smith Hill Rd

493 N Main St

489 N Main St

455 / 453 North Main St

N Main St & Gibbs St

139 North Main St



3 7:30 2

4 7:31 2

5 7:34 1

6 7:37 5

7 7:38 1

8 7:39 3

9 7:49 4

10 7:50 1

11 7:53 1

12 7:57 1

13 7:58 1

14 8:04 1

15 8:06 0

16 8:07 1

17 8:13 8

18 8:14 1

19 8:15 1

20 8:16 1

21 8:17 1

22 8:18 1

23 8:20 9

24 8:22 -29

25 8:24 -24

Pearson School

Hinsdale School

Trip: 65 AM - Hinsdale & Pearson Inbound

Vehicle: 65

Norfolk Rd & Pinney St    UTURN ONLY

99 Norfolk Rd

Boyd St & Hubbard St (NW)

114 Boyd St

Boyd St & Cook St

59 Cook Street

Laurel St & Woodland Ave

17 / 3 Woodland Ave

B.A.S.E. for Pearson Only

Marshall St & Indian Meadow Dr

179 Marshall St

193 / 199 Marshall St

333 / 331 Colebrook Rd

320 Colebrook Rd

262 Colebrook Rd

35 Coe St

25 Coe St

106 Norfolk Rd

Main St & Loomis St

52 Coe St

Marshall St & Old Colebrook Rd



STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 7:45 0

2 7:50 2

3 7:51 1

4 7:52 4

5 7:53 3

6 7:54 3

7 7:55 5

8 7:56 3

9 7:57 2

10 7:58 3

11 7:59 1

12 8:00 5

13 8:01 5

14 8:03 1

15 8:06 17

16 8:07 0

17 8:09 1

18 8:11 1

19 8:12 2

20 8:13 4

21 8:14 1

22 8:15 -34

23 8:17 -30

Trip: 66 AM - Hinsdale & Pearson Inbound

6 Nanni Dr D

Nanni Dr cul-de-sac  U-TURN

211 North Main St

164 Holabird Ave

111 Holabird Ave

Chestnut St & Holabird Ave

Holabird Ave & Fruit St

Pearson School

Hinsdale School

180 /  174 Gilbert Ave

152 / 146 Gilbert Ave

229 /  240 Holabird Ave

253 Holabird Ave

Holabird Ave & Benton St/Hamill Dr

274 Holabird Ave

Florence St & Royer St

Florence S & E Mountain Ave

Wallens St & Baker St

All-Star - Winsted

Wallens St & Riveredge Dr

288 Gilbert Ave

Gilbert Ave & Woodruff Ave

226 / 212 Gilbert Ave



STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 7:35 0

2 7:39 1

3 7:41 2

4 7:42 2

5 7:44 1

6 7:45 1

7 7:51 2

8 7:55 1

9 7:58 3

10 7:59 2

11 8:00 2

12 8:01 3

13 8:03 1

14 8:04 2

15 8:05 1

16 8:06 1

17 8:07 11

18 8:09 3

19 8:10 1

20 8:11 1

21 8:12 1

22 8:13 1

23 8:14 2

24 8:15 1

Oakdale Ave & Palmer Ave

Glendale Ave & Maloney Ct

133 Maloney Ct

107 Maloney Ct

6 Colony Dr

18 Colony Dr

Colony Dr & Kittredge Ln

66 Colony Dr

295 Torringford St

232 / 234 Torringford St

225 Torringford St

184 Torringford St

183 / 187 Torringford St

135 Torringford St

Torringford St & Green Ridge Condos

66 Torringford St

Old New Hartford Rd & Oakdale Ave

Vehicle: 66

All-Star - Winsted

108 Moore Ave

Moore Ave & New St

New St & Standard Ave

120 Torrington Rd

126 Torrington Rd

Pinewoods Rd & Herman Rd



25 8:17 1

26 8:18 2

27 8:19 3

28 8:20 1

29 8:23 -29

30 8:27 -24

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 7:20 0

2 7:30 1

3 7:32 1

4 7:33 3

5 7:35 1

6 7:36 2

7 7:43 1

8 7:47 3

9 7:48 1

10 7:54 2

11 8:00 1

12 8:01 1

13 8:02 4

14 8:05 1

15 8:13 -13

16 8:18 -9

110 Rugg Brook Rd

119 Rugg Brook Rd

171 Rugg Brook Rd

Pearson School

Hinsdale School

138 Danbury Quarter Rd

147 / 156 Danbury Quarter Rd

191 Danbury Quarter Rd

199 Danbury Quarter Rd + UTURN

Grantville Rd & Preston Rd

Park Pond Boat Launch

132 Blue St

155 Newfield Rd

100 Rugg Brook Rd

92 Stanton Ave

Stanton Ave & E Mountain Ave

22 Stanton Ave

Pearson School

Hinsdale School

Trip: 77 AM - Hinsdale & Pearson Inbound

Vehicle: 77

All-Star - Winsted

Danbury Quarter Rd & Cordano Rd

Stanton Ave & Berg St



STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 7:35 0

2 7:37 1

3 7:38 1

4 7:39 3

5 7:40 0

6 7:42 1

7 7:44 1

8 7:45 1

9 7:46 1

10 7:54 1

11 7:58 0

12 8:00 -4

13 8:04 -6

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 7:34 0

2 7:39 2

3 7:45 1

4 7:46 2

Pearson School

Hinsdale School

Trip: 79 AM - Pearson & Hindale Inbound

Vehicle: 79

Unknown & Rowley St (E)

Whiting St & Strong Ter (N)

143 Colebrook River Rd

144 Colebrook River Rd

Wheeler St & Rock St

7 Lake St - B.A.S.E.

7 Lake St

100 Rockwell St

107 Elm St

79 Chestnut St

158 Holabird Ave

Wallens St & Stowe Rd + UTURN

Pearson School Parking Lot - P/U AIDE

Trip: 78 AM - Pearson & Hinsdale Inbound

Vehicle: 78

ALL-STAR - WINSTED

26 Greenwoods Ave



5 7:52 2

6 7:55 1

7 7:59 1

8 8:02 5

9 8:03 2

10 8:05 1

11 8:07 2

12 8:08 1

13 8:09 1

14 8:11 -9

15 8:13 -12 Hinsdale School
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Riverton Rd & Riverwalk Dr (NE)

143 Wetmore Ave

144 Meadow St

John St & Meadow St

Division St & Meadow St

Prospect St & Spring St (NW)

83 Prospect St

58 Prospect St

Pearson School

125 Huntington Rd



Trip: 61 PM 

Vehicle: 61

STOP

Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name

- Hinsdale & Pearson Outbound

TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
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3:05:00 PM

3:11:00 PM

3:19:00 PM

3:20:00 PM

3:22:00 PM

3:23:00 PM

3:24:00 PM

3:26:00 PM

3:27:00 PM

3:28:00 PM

3:29:00 PM

3:30:00 PM

3:31:00 PM

3:32:00 PM

3:33:00 PM

3:34:00 PM

3:38:00 PM

3:39:00 PM

3:42:00 PM

3:45:00 PM

43

27

-1

-4

-15

-4

-5

-3

-3

-3

-1

-3

-1

-2

-2

-3

-1

-1

-5

-4

Pearson School

Hinsdale School

138 Rockwell St

Rockwell St & Birdsall St

Pratt St & Rockwell St

Pratt St & Lewis St

90 Pratt St

Birdsall St & Upson Ave

67 Birdsall St

95 Birdsall St

123 Birdsall St

Hurlbut St & Unknown 

8 East Lake Street

50 East Lake St

66 / 55 E Lake St

161 E Lake St

358 W Wakefield Blvd

358 W Wakefield Blvd

West Wakefield Blvd & Forest 

709 East Wakefield Blvd

Ave



21 3:46:00 PM -2 619  East Wakefield Blvd

22 3:48:00 PM -1 522 E Wakefield Blvd

23 3:50:00 PM -1 399 East Wakefield Blvd

24 3:51:00 PM -1 E Wakefield Blvd & Norwood Rd

25 3:52:00 PM -1 E Wakefield Blvd & Alpha Ave

26 3:53:00 PM -1 223 E Wakefield Blvd

27 3:54:00 PM -1 170 E Wakefield Blvd

28 3:55:00 PM -1 E Wakefield Blvd & Shore Dr

29 4:00:00 PM 0 All-Star - Winsted

Trip: 62 PM - Hinsdale & Pearson Outbound

Vehicle: 62

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 3:10:00 PM 13 Pearson School

2 3:15:00 PM 23 Hinsdale School

3 3:21:00 PM -1 136 Elm St

4 3:22:00 PM -1 Elm St & Perkins St

5 3:23:00 PM -7 Elm St & Thibault Ave

6 3:25:00 PM -5 B.A.S.E for Pearson

7 3:26:00 PM 0 183 Boyd St

8 3:27:00 PM -1 350 W Lake St - driveway on Boyd St

9 3:29:00 PM -3 Winchester Rd & Holmes Rd

10 3:31:00 PM -1 Platt Hill Rd & Sucker Brook Rd

11 3:32:00 PM -1 360 Platt Hill Rd

12 3:34:00 PM -2 399 Platt Hill Road

13 3:36:00 PM -1 Platt Hill Rd & Chapel Rd



14 3:37:00 PM -1 440 Platt Hill Rd

15 3:38:00 PM -2 442 Platt Hill Rd

16 3:39:00 PM -2 454 Platt Hill Rd

17 3:41:00 PM -1 474 Platt Hill Rd

18 3:42:00 PM -1 217 South Rd

19 3:43:00 PM -3 South Rd & Highview Dr + UTURN

20 3:50:00 PM -2 Newfield Rd & Chapel Rd

21 3:54:00 PM -1 Winchester Rd & Laurel Way

22 3:56:00 PM 0 403 Winchester Rd

23 4:03:00 PM 0 All-Star - Winsted

Trip: 63 PM - Hinsdale  & Pearson Outbound

Vehicle: 63

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 3:05:00 PM 20 Pearson School

2 3:10:00 PM 30 Hinsdale School

3 3:18:00 PM -4 160 Oak St

4 3:19:00 PM -4 Mountain Ave & Oak St 

5 3:20:00 PM -1 246 Oak St

6 3:21:00 PM -1 Beach St & Walnut St (NW)

7 3:22:00 PM -1 211 North Main St

8 3:23:00 PM -1 139 North Main St

9 3:25:00 PM -2 Park Place & Grove St

10 3:26:00 PM -3 142 Main St

11 3:27:00 PM -1 Main St & Oak St

12 3:28:00 PM -2 Main St & Chestnut St/Cornielo



13 3:29:00 PM 0 384 Main St

14 3:30:00 PM -4 412 Main St

15 3:31:00 PM 0 480 Main St - YMCA

16 3:32:00 PM -1 504 Main St

17 3:33:00 PM 0 536 Main St

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3:35:00 PM

3:36:00 PM

3:37:00 PM

3:41:00 PM

3:43:00 PM

3:44:00 PM

3:45:00 PM

3:46:00 PM

3:47:00 PM

3:48:00 PM

3:49:00 PM

3:50:00 PM

3:54:00 PM

-1

-5

-1

-1

-1

-1

-2

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

133 Spencer St

155 Spencer St

Spencer St & Manchester Hts

Spencer Hill Rd & Losaw Rd

152 Spencer Hill Rd

168 Spencer Hill Rd

191 Spencer Hill Rd

206 Spencer Hill Rd

214 Spencer Hill Rd

207 Spencer Hill Rd

223 Spencer Hill Rd

Smith Hill Rd & Gaylord Rd + UTURN

148 Smith Hill Rd

31 3:56:00 PM -1 493 N Main St

32 3:57:00 PM -1 489 N Main St

33

34

3:58:00 PM

3:59:00 PM

-2

-3

455/453 North Main St

N Main St & Gibbs St

35 4:02:00 PM 0 All-Star Transportation

Trip: 64 PM - Hinsdale & Pearson Outbound

Vehicle: 64



STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 3:05:00 PM 20 Pearson School

2 3:10:00 PM 46 Hinsdale School

3 3:16:00 PM -22 B.A.S.E. for Hinsdale

4

5

6

7

3:17:00 PM

3:18:00 PM

3:19:00 PM

3:20:00 PM

-8

-1

-1

-1

Boyd St & Hubbard St

114 Boyd St

158 Boyd St

59 Cook St

8 3:21:00 PM -1 Woodland Ave & Laurel St

9

10

11

3:22:00 PM

3:24:00 PM

3:25:00 PM

-1

-7

-2

17 / 3 Woodland Ave

832 / 840 Main St

Main St & Loomis St

12 3:28:00 PM -1 25 Coe St

13 3:29:00 PM -1 35 Coe St

14 3:31:00 PM -2 52 Coe Street

15 3:34:00 PM -1 Marshall St & Old Colebrook Rd

16

17

3:36:00 PM

3:40:00 PM

-5

-1

Marshall St & Indian Meadow Dr (N)

179 Marshall St

18 3:44:00 PM -3 182 Marshall St

19 3:50:00 PM -4 333 Colebrook Rd

20 3:51:00 PM -1 320 Colebrook Rd

21 3:53:00 PM -1 262 Colebrook Rd

22 3:59:00 PM -1 106 Norfolk Rd

23

24

4:00:00 PM

4:02:00 PM

0

-1

Norfolk Rd & Pinny St  UTURN ONLY

99 Norfolk Rd

25 4:10:00 PM 0 All-Star - Winsted



Trip: 65 PM - Hinsdale & Pearson Outbound

Vehicle: 65

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 3:05:00 PM 34 Pearson School

2 3:10:00 PM 29 Hinsdale School

3 3:17:00 PM -1 Holabird Ave & Fruit St

4 3:18:00 PM -4 Holabird Ave & Chestnut St

5 3:19:00 PM -2 117 Holabird Ave

6 3:20:00 PM -1 170 Holabird Ave

7 3:21:00 PM -5 152 / 146 Gilbert Ave

8 3:22:00 PM -3 180 / 174 Gilbert Ave

9 3:23:00 PM -3 226 / 212 Gilbert Ave

10 3:24:00 PM -4 Gilbert Ave & Woodruff Ave

11 3:25:00 PM -1 288 Gilbert Ave

12 3:26:00 PM -2 11/12 Nanni Dr

13 3:27:00 PM -17 Nanni Dr & Mountain View Ter

14 3:28:00 PM 0 Nanni Dr cul-de-sac  U-TURN

15 3:31:00 PM -3 Wallens St & Baker St

16 3:33:00 PM -1 Wallens St & Stowe Rd + UTURN

17 3:35:00 PM -7 Florence St & Royer St

18 3:36:00 PM -1 Florence St & Holabird Ave

19 3:37:00 PM -3 Holabird Ave & Hamill Dr

20 3:38:00 PM -2 254 Holabird Ave

21 3:39:00 PM -3 240 / 229 Holabird Ave

22 3:43:00 PM 0 All-Star - Winsted



Trip: 66 PM - Hinsdale & Pearson Outbound

Vehicle: 66

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 3:05:00 PM 34 Pearson School

2 3:11:00 PM 26 Hinsdale School

3 3:18:00 PM -2 Wallens St & Riveredge Dr (SW)

4 3:19:00 PM -1 22 Stanton Ave

5 3:20:00 PM -4 Stanton Ave & E Mountain Ave

6 3:21:00 PM -2 92 Stanton Ave

7 3:22:00 PM 0 Stanton Ave & Berg St

8 3:24:00 PM -5 Colony Dr & Kittredge Ln

9 3:25:00 PM -1 6 Colony Dr

10 3:26:00 PM -1 88 Maloney Ct

11 3:27:00 PM -1 129/133 Maloney Court

12 3:28:00 PM -3 175 Glendale Ave

13 3:29:00 PM -2 115 Glendale Ave

14 3:30:00 PM -1 64 Glendale Ave

15 3:31:00 PM -11 Oakdale Ave & Palmer Ave

16 3:32:00 PM -1 108 Moore Ave

17 3:33:00 PM -2 Moore Ave & New St

18 3:34:00 PM -2 New St & Standard Ave

19 3:36:00 PM -1 120 Torrington Rd

20 3:37:00 PM -1 126 Torrington Rd

21 3:43:00 PM -2 Pinewoods Rd & Herman Rd

22 3:45:00 PM -1 295 Torringford St



23 3:47:00 PM -3 232 / 234 Torringford St

24 3:48:00 PM -2 225 Torringford St

25 3:49:00 PM -2 184 Torringford St

26 3:50:00 PM -2 193 Torringford St

27 3:51:00 PM -3 183 / 187 Torringford St

28 3:52:00 PM -1 135 Torringford St

29 3:53:00 PM -2 Torringford St & Unknown (S)

30 3:54:00 PM -1 Torringford St & Saint Joseph Cemetery (SE)

31 3:57:00 PM 0 All-Star - Winsted

Trip: 77 PM - Hinsdale & Pearson Outbound

Vehicle: 77

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 3:10:00 PM 13 Pearson School

2 3:15:00 PM 9 Hinsdale School

3 3:27:00 PM -1 100 Rugg Brook Rd

4 3:28:00 PM -1 110 Rugg Brook Rd

5 3:29:00 PM -4 119 Rugg Brook Rd

6 3:32:00 PM -1 171 Rugg Brook Rd

7 3:36:00 PM -1 Danbury Quarter & Cordano Rd

8 3:38:00 PM -1 143 Danbury Quarter Rd

9 3:39:00 PM -3 147/156 Danbury Quarter Rd

10 3:42:00 PM -1 191 Danbury Quarter Rd

11 3:44:00 PM -2 199 Danbury Quarter Rd + UTURN

12 3:51:00 PM -1 Grantville Rd & Preston Rd

13 3:55:00 PM -3 Park Pond Boat Launch



14

15

16

Trip: 78 PM 

Vehicle: 78

STOP

3:56:00 PM -1

4:02:00 PM -2

4:18:00 PM 0

- Pearson & Hinsdale Outbound

TIME STUDENTS

132 Blue St

155 Newfield Rd

All-Star Transportation

LOCATION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Trip: 79 PM 

Vehicle: 79

STOP

2:40:00 PM 0

2:42:00 PM 0

2:45:00 PM 0

2:47:00 PM 0

2:47:00 PM 0

2:48:00 PM 0

2:50:00 PM 0

2:52:00 PM 0

2:54:00 PM 0

2:56:00 PM 0

2:56:00 PM 0

- Pearson & Hinsdale Outbound 

TIME STUDENTS

Hinsdale School

Pearson School

111 Elm St - Batch  (Friday Only)

7 Lake St - B.A.S.E. for Pearson

7 Lake St - B.A.S.E.  Hinsdale

185 Prospect St - Winsted Childcare

100 Rockwell St - Oak St

26 Greenwoods Ave  Oak St

158 Holabird Ave

ALL-STAR - WINSTED

103 Roberts Ave

LOCATION

1

2

3

7:41:00 AM

7:43:00 AM

7:45:00 AM

9

13

-1

Pearson School

Hinsdale School

Wheeler St & Rock St (N)



4 7:48:00 AM -5 Meadow St & Front St (S)

5 7:49:00 AM -2 Meadow St & John St (S)

6 7:50:00 AM -1 Meadow St & Division St (S)

7 7:51:00 AM -2 Prospect St & Spring St

8 7:52:00 AM -1 83 Prospect St

9 7:53:00 AM -1 58 Prospect St

10 7:59:00 AM -2 Whiting St & Strong Ter (N)

11 8:01:00 AM -1 143 Wetmore Ave

12 8:06:00 AM -2 125 Huntington Rd

13 8:09:00 AM -1 Riverton Rd & Riverwalk Dr (NE)

14 8:11:00 AM -1 143 Colebrook River Rd

15 8:12:00 AM -2 144 Colebrook River Rd

Trip Summary by Trip Page: 1


	2 Trip Summary by Trip WPS AM 2022-2023 (1).pdf
	2 Trip Summary by Trip WPS PM 2022-2023.pdf



